Humanities MTS 2015 Theo Studies Liturgy 0
Humanities MTS 2015 Theo Studies Pastoral Ministry 0
Humanities MTS 2015 Theological Compentency Certificate 0
Humanities MTS 2015 Theological Studies 4
Humanities MTS 2016 Theo Studies Liturgy 0
Humanities MTS 2016 Theo Studies Pastoral Ministry 0
Humanities MTS 2016 Theological Compentency Certificate 2
Humanities MTS 2016 Theological Studies 9
Humanities MTS 2017 Theo Studies Liturgy 0
Humanities MTS 2017 Theo Studies Pastoral Ministry 0
Humanities MTS 2017 Theological Compentency Certificate 0
Humanities MTS 2017 Theological Studies 7
Humanities MTS 2018 Theo Studies Liturgy 0
Humanities MTS 2018 Theo Studies Pastoral Ministry 0
Humanities MTS 2018 Theological Compentency Certificate 1
Humanities MTS 2018 Theological Studies 3
Humanities MTS 2019 Theo Studies Liturgy 0
Humanities MTS 2019 Theo Studies Pastoral Ministry 0
Humanities MTS 2019 Theological Compentency Certificate 1
Humanities MTS 2019 Theological Studies 3
Inter-Disciplinary MLS 2015 Liberal Studies 3
Inter-Disciplinary MLS 2016 Liberal Studies 3
Inter-Disciplinary MLS 2017 Liberal Studies 0
Inter-Disciplinary MLS 2018 Liberal Studies 0
Inter-Disciplinary MLS 2019 Liberal Studies 5



Division

Schneider School of Business & Economics
Schneider School of Business & Economics
Schneider School of Business & Economics
Schneider School of Business & Economics
Schneider School of Business & Economics
Schneider School of Business & Economics
Schneider School of Business & Economics
Schneider School of Business & Economics
Schneider School of Business & Economics
Schneider School of Business & Economics
Schneider School of Business & Economics
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences

Information about this Dashboard

Discipline

MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE

Academic Year

2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Academic Year is July 1st-June 30th, which matches IPEDS guidelines.
The Donald J. Schneider School of Business & Economics was established at St. Norbert College in 2014.
The division of Visual & Performing Arts was established in 2015.

Dashboard last updated: 3/23/2021

Data Source: IPEDS Completion Survey

Major Concentration

MBA - Business

MBA - Supply Chain/Manufacturing
MBA - Business

MBA - Health Care/Medical

MBA - Supply Chain/Manufacturing
MBA - Business

MBA - Health Care/Medical

MBA - Supply Chain/Manufacturing
MBA - Business

MBA - Health Care/Medical

MBA - Supply Chain/Manufacturing
Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Number of Masters
Degrees Awarded per
Major Concentration
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