Division	Discipline	Academic Year	Major Concentration	Number of Masters Degrees Awarded per Major Concentration
Humanities	MTS	2015	Theo Studies Liturgy	0
Humanities	MTS	2015	Theo Studies Pastoral Ministry	0
Humanities	MTS	2015	Theological Compentency Certificate	0
Humanities	MTS	2015	Theological Studies	4
Humanities	MTS	2016	Theo Studies Liturgy	0
Humanities	MTS	2016	Theo Studies Pastoral Ministry	0
Humanities	MTS	2016	Theological Compentency Certificate	2
Humanities	MTS	2016	Theological Studies	9
Humanities	MTS	2017	Theo Studies Liturgy	0
Humanities	MTS	2017	Theo Studies Pastoral Ministry	0
Humanities	MTS	2017	Theological Compentency Certificate	0
Humanities	MTS	2017	Theological Studies	7
Humanities	MTS	2018	Theo Studies Liturgy	0
Humanities	MTS	2018	Theo Studies Pastoral Ministry	0
Humanities	MTS	2018	Theological Compentency Certificate	1
Humanities	MTS	2018	Theological Studies	3
Humanities	MTS	2019	Theo Studies Liturgy	0
Humanities	MTS	2019	Theo Studies Pastoral Ministry	0
Humanities	MTS	2019	Theological Compentency Certificate	1
Humanities	MTS	2019	Theological Studies	3
Inter-Disciplinary	MLS	2015	Liberal Studies	3
Inter-Disciplinary	MLS	2016	Liberal Studies	3
Inter-Disciplinary	MLS	2017	Liberal Studies	0
Inter-Disciplinary	MLS	2018	Liberal Studies	0
Inter-Disciplinary	MLS	2019	Liberal Studies	5

				Number of Masters
Division	Discipline	Academic Year	Major Concentration	Degrees Awarded per Major Concentration
Schneider School of Business & Economics	MBA	2016	MBA - Business	9
Schneider School of Business & Economics	MBA	2016	MBA - Supply Chain/Manufacturing	2
Schneider School of Business & Economics	MBA	2017	MBA - Business	23
Schneider School of Business & Economics	MBA	2017	MBA - Health Care/Medical	2
Schneider School of Business & Economics	MBA	2017	MBA - Supply Chain/Manufacturing	7
Schneider School of Business & Economics	MBA	2018	MBA - Business	11
Schneider School of Business & Economics	MBA	2018	MBA - Health Care/Medical	1
Schneider School of Business & Economics	MBA	2018	MBA - Supply Chain/Manufacturing	6
Schneider School of Business & Economics	MBA	2019	MBA - Business	18
Schneider School of Business & Economics	MBA	2019	MBA - Health Care/Medical	2
Schneider School of Business & Economics	MBA	2019	MBA - Supply Chain/Manufacturing	5
Social Sciences	MSE	2015	Education	0
Social Sciences	MSE	2016	Education	0
Social Sciences	MSE	2017	Education	0
Social Sciences	MSE	2018	Education	0
Social Sciences	MSE	2019	Education	0

## **Information about this Dashboard**

Academic Year is July 1st-June 30th, which matches IPEDS guidelines.

The Donald J. Schneider School of Business & Economics was established at St. Norbert College in 2014.

The division of Visual & Performing Arts was established in 2015.

Dashboard last updated: 3/23/2021

**Data Source: IPEDS Completion Survey**